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World Snow Day Awards 2023 Results 

 

Line Honors 

Event Name Organiser Country Registration Time (CET) 

WSD2023 Celebration by Snowboard Club Peru Snowboard Club Peru Peru 08:02:12 am 

World Snow Day Goldeck Goldeck Bergbahnen GmbH Austria 08:05:36 am 

Svi na sneg 2023 SK Stara Planina Serbia 08:05:41 am 

Levoca Nordic Day Levoča Nordic Centrum Slovakia 08:06:03 am 

World Snow Day Festival Armenian Ski Federation Armenia 08:06:55 am 

 

Best World Snow Day 

Event Name Organiser Country Total 

Ski Egypt - Snow World Day Ski Egypt Romania 62 

Dagmar World Snow Day 2023 Dagmar Ski Resort Canada 60 

World Snow Day D’Évain 2023 Club de ski de fond Évain Canada 46 

World Snow Day Aramon Formigal - Panticosa Aramón Formigal-Panticosa Spain DSQ 
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Best Small World Snow Day 

Event Name Organiser Country Total 

World Snow Day Levi 2023 Levi Ski Resort Finland 43 

World Snow Day Sofia 2023 WWW.SKI.BG Bulgaria 42 

Blind River Cross Country Free Ski Days! Blind River Cross Country Ski Club Canada 42 

World Snow Day Orkhon Mongolian Ski Federation Mongolia 41 

Jahorina World Snow Day 2023 Jahorina Olympic Center Bosnia and Herzegovina 41 

FIS World Snow Day at Ski Dubai Ski Dubai - Majid Al Futtaim United Arab Emirates 41 

2023 World Snow Day Korea Korea Ski Association South Korea 41 

World Snow Day Goldeck Goldeck Bergbahnen GmbH Austria 40 

World Snow Day Zakopane 2023 Town Hall of Zakopane Poland 40 

World Snow Day - Oslava Sněhu na Ještědu Snowkidz z.s. Czechia 40 

Planica World Snow Day 2023 Organizing Committee Planica Slovenia 40 

World Snow Day Grandvalira-Soldeu Grandvalira Ski Resort Andorra 40 

World Snow Day Napocatrio Napocatrio Romania 38 

Kubašok Cup 2023 OZ Športové stredisko detí a mládeže Poprad-Tatry Slovkia 38 

冰雪奇趣同樂日 (Joy To The Snow Day) Macau Special Olympics Macau 38 

What Can A Snowflake Do? Daugavpils pilsētas 12.pirmsskolas izglītības iestāde Latvia 37 
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World Snow Day Ancón 2023 Desert Expeditions Peru 37 

TuSport Snow Day Clubul Sportiv TuSport Romania 37 

Día Mundial de la Nieve en Aramón Cerler Aramón Cerler Spain 37 

Svetski Dan na Snegu SK Midzor Pirot Serbia 36 

World Snow Day 2023 z Maxisport Maxisport Ski School Poland 36 

Embrace Winter 2023 Swift Current Nordic Ski Club Canada 36 

World Snow Day in Furano Ski Resort Furano Ski Area Japan 35 

La Molina World Snow Day 2023 La Molina Ski Resort Spain 35 

World Snow Day Villars Ecole Suisse de Ski Villars Switzerland 34 

World Snow Day 2023 at Glencoe Mountain Resort Glencoe Mountain Resort United Kingdom 34 

World Snow Day Airolo-Pesciüm Valbianca SA Switzerland 32 

ULEN Bansko World Snow Day 2023 ULEN Bulgaria 31 

World Snow Day at Bear Lake Yellowhead County - Parks & Recreation Canada 30 

Dolomites World Snow Day Ski & snowboard School Equipe Italy 29 

FIS World Snow Day Rogla School of Snow Sports Intersport Rogla Slovenia 28 
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Most Creative World Snow Day 

Event Name Organiser Country Total 

Jahorina World Snow Day 2023 Jahorina Olympic Center Bosnia and Herzegovina 23 

World Snow Day Sofia 2023 WWW.SKI.BG Bulgaria 21 

Dagmar World Snow Day 2023 Dagmar Ski Resort Canada 21 

World Snow Day 2023 at Glencoe Mountain Resort Glencoe Mountain Resort United Kingdom 19 

World Snow Day Zakopane 2023 Town Hall of Zakopane Poland 19 

World Snow Day in Furano Ski Resort Furano Ski Area Japan 19 

冰雪奇趣同樂日 (Joy To The Snow Day) Macau Special Olympics Macau 19 

World Snow Day - Oslava Sněhu na Ještědu Snowkidz z.s. Czechia 18 

World Snow Day D’Évain 2023 Club de ski de fond Évain Canada 18 

WSD2023 Celebration by Snowboard Club Peru Snowboard Club Peru Peru 17 

World Snow Day Levi 2023 Levi Ski Resort Finland 16 

Svetski Dan na Snegu SK Midzor Pirot Serbia 16 

World Snow Day Orkhon aimag Mongolian Ski Federation Mongolia 16 

World Snow Day Goldeck Goldeck Bergbahnen GmbH Austria 15 

World Snow Day Villars Ecole Suisse de Ski Villars Switzerland 15 

Embrace Winter 2023 Swift Current Nordic Ski Club Canada 15 

World Snow Day at Bear Lake Yellowhead County - Parks & Recreation Canada 15 

Arabba Snowman Photoboot Arabba Fodom Turismo Italy 14 
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